## P150000 23382

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



700270253227

03/09/15--01009--022 \*\*87.50



## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Wing N This Co.  (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:				
S70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	

FROM:	Mikael Holbrook	
1 100141.	Name (Printed or typed)	
	1009 Illinois Ave	
•••	Address	
_	Lynn Haven, Fl 32444	
_	City, State & Zip	
	(850) 596-5792	
_	Daytime Telephone number	
-	Holbrook.Mikael@gmail.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

1009 Illino		Mailing a	address, if different is:
Lynn nave	en, Fl 32444		
RTICLE III PUR he purpose for which and sell quality	For proceedings of the corporation is organized is:  food from our Mobile Food	ofit. The goal of Wing N	This is to produce
			ALL ALL SHARE
			FLOW THE
he number of shares of	stock is: 100  TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>ORS</u>	
	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS MIKAEL Holbrook CEO  1009 Illinois Ave	ORS  Name and Title: Address:	Oni A
he number of shares of RTICLE V INT  Name and Titl  Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	

Name and	l Title:	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	<b>W</b>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:
Name:	Mikael Holbrook	
Address:	1009 Illinois Ave	
	Lynn Haven, Fl 32444	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
The name and ad	dress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Mikael Holbrook	
Address:	1009 Illinois Ave	
	Lynn Haven, Fl 32444	
		•
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporation at the place designated in sistered agent and agree to act in this capacity
•		
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	3/6/2015 Date
I submit this doc	•	true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a
	Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	
		3/6/2015
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date